GCMLA Organizations We Serve
Programs
with link to web site

Adopt-a-Class

All Around Awesome
Anthony Munoz Foundation
@Work Personnel
Breakthrough Cincinnati
Care Center

CCRM Works
City Gospel Mission - Youth Mentoring

City Gospel Mission - Addiction
Cincinnati Challenge Ranch

Cincinnati Urban Promise

Cincinnati Youth Collaborative

Covington Partners

CURESZ Foundation/Friendsz

DCCH Center for Children and Families

A Father's Heart
Fellaship

Filling the Gap

First Generation Leaders of America
Found Village

Gateway College - Peer Mentoring
GRAD Cincinnati

Guiding Light Mentoring

HELP

Helping Young Mothers Mentor Inc
Ignatian Volunteer Corp

Institute of Youth Development &
Excellence

JSF

Knox/3rd Presbvterian Church
Ladies of Leadership

Client Focus (age)

Youth

Adults
Youth, young adults

Youth
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Young adults

Youth
Youth

Young adults
Youth
Youth
Adults
Young adults

Youth

Adults

Youth
Youth

Organizational Information

Client Focus (details)

Elementary and junior high school
students: focusing on iob readiness.

Northern Kentucky kids with
Jesus Christ transforming Greater
Cincinnati through local churches.

We focus on developing
relationships in Christ and with each
other to live in godly character —to

livia enicraccfullhin lifa

At-risk youth in grades 2 through
post-secondary.

At Holmes Middle and High Schools,

Teens

Young men

Formerly incarcerated women.

Mentoring and academic support

Students in need.

Helping students with College and
Career Readiness through
afterschonl_mentaring and other
Guiding Light is a mentoring

Employment of returning citizens.
Adults.

Mentoring of volunteers
Mentor training

Career transition, unemployed

Mission Statement

Location

Cincinnati, OH

BREAKTHROUGH CINCINNATI PROVIDES A | Cincinnati

We strive for the health of the whole

Alexandria,

Breaking the cycle of poverty and despair, | Cincinnati, OH

one life at a time.

We endeavor to help people become
mentally sound, emotionally balanced,
socially adjusted, physically well and

enirituallhyaliva

Cincinnati Urban Promise, Inc. seeks to

create holistic change in the lives of
CYC empowers vulnerable children and

young adults to overcome obstacles and
succeed in education, career and life.

Covington Partners works every day to

Our mission is to help young men develop

healthy and strong relationships that
allow them to reach their full potential.
Fellaship offers one-to-one, group, and

vafacrinmal maantaring amnackomitiae o

Our mission is to help our nation's youth
Opening The Door To Self-Actualization.
We engage, develop, grow and empower

teens from hard places toward living a life

at thair full natantial

GRAD Cincinnati raises expectation and
achievement for all students by building

hish imnact nartnershins within the
Our mission is to provide youth with

The HELP program inspires hope in those
who have been convicted of a felonv. bv

Our mission is to assist communities in

developing increased capacity to establish

and maintain vouth develonment
Dedicated to promoting services and
support programs to those in career

To build and enhance leadership and
interpersonal skills for inner city ladies in

Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Covington, KY

Fairfield, OH

Ft Mitchell, KY

Cincinnati

Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati

Covington, KY
Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Hyde Park, OH

Avondale, OH
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Key Contacts

Sonva Fultz
Marie Rusincovitch
Greg Metz
Caleigh Willis
Daniel Rumslev
Cady Short-Thompson
Greg Knake

Katie Adams
Jerrv Wallace
John Allbrittin
Barrv Baker
Robin Wagner
Hannah Anderson
Carole Strecker
Joe Dixon
Lucretia Bowman
George Martin
Jeremv Long
Richard Kairu
Bassel Kanawanti
Joni Brandvberrv
Abe Brandvberrv
Amy Thompson
Jack Geiger

Greg Metz
Crystal Smith
Stacie Strotman
Kate Andriacco
Bethany Yeiser
Marv Beth De Bord
Dave Yeiser

Bob Wilson

Ron Bertsch

Vicki Boerger
Amv Pelicano
Lonnie Whitfield
Ta’Sean Lee
Bovce Swift
Dominic Strodes
Crystal Swift
Sean Flowers
Zaria Davis
Lawrence Cain
Devoe Sherman
Katie Nzekwu
lloba Nzekwu
Kim Botto

Tarin Cook

Sarah Young
Patricia Stewart-Adams
Barbara Kerdolff
Michelle Roddv
Latisha Owens
Brooke Brigadoi
Bob Miller
Wilson Willard
Venita Dell

Linda Wihl

Rivad Shamma
Mariam Martinez
Inez Garza

Bob Pautke

Nan Stricker

Bill Dolle
Kimberly M. Hucklebvy
Che'lesa English

Contact Information
Role

Executive Director
Chief Operating Officer
Founder

Director of Operations

Executive Director

Executive Director

SPARKS Mentor Program Leader
Executive Director

Whiz Kids Director

Executive Vice President of Youth Prog
Director of Volunteer Services
Volunteer Coordinator

Rising Scholars

Youth Mentoring Director

VP Women's Addiction Recovery

Program Supervisor
Program Supervisor

Program Director

Executive Director
Executive Director

Board Chair

Board Member

Mentor Program Leader
Executive Director
Mentoring Coordinator, Holmes High S
President

Friendsz Leader

Treasurer

Executive Director

Dir. of Foster Care/Adoption
Volunteer Manager

Founder

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operating Officer
Program Coordinator
Secretarv/Marketing

Board Chair and Senior Advisor
Founder/CEO

Executive Director

Executive Director

Co-Founder and CEO
Co-Founder and CoO

Training & Programming Director
HEMI Mentor Coordinator

Executive Director

Program Coordinator

Marketing and Caven Data Coordinatol
Executive Director

Mentor Development Leader

Board Chair & Mentor Program Leader
Executive Director

Executive Director

Executive Director
Programming Director
Office Manager
President

Team Leader

Founder/CEO
Mentor Development Leader

Email

sonva@aacmentors.org
marie@aacmentors.org
awesomeallaroundcoach@gmail.com
cwillis@munozfoundation.org
dmr@rumlevbrand.com

cadv@breakthroughcincinnati.org
greg@carecenterinfo.com

katie@carecenterinfo.com
ierrv@ccrmworks.org
iallbrittin@citygospelmission.org
bbaker@CityGospelMission.org
rwagner@citygospelmission.org

CStrecker@citygospelmission.org
jdixon@citygospelmission.org
Ibowman@citygospelmission.org
gmartin@teenchallengecincinnati.org
Jlong@teenchallengecincinnati.org
rkairu@teenchallengecincinnati.org
BKanawati@teenchallengecincinnati.or
joni@cincinnatiurbanpromise.org
abe@cincinnatiurbanpromise.org
athompson@cycyouth.org
jack@latilde.us
awesomeallaroundcoach@gmail.com
csmith@cycyouth.org
stacie.strotman@ covington.kvschools.

Marybeth.Debord@Curesz.org
pastdave@aol.com
bwilson@DCCHcenter.org
rbertsch@DCCHcenter.org
vboerger@dcchcenter.org
apelicano@dcchcenter.org
awhitfield@nvap.org
fellashipceo@gmail.com
fellashipcoo@gmail.com
fellashipprograms@gmail.com
thecrystalcollection@gmail.com
fellashipsa@gmail.com
newdirectionccl@gmail.com
abundanceuniversityl@gmail.com
firstgenerationleaders15@gmail.com
knzekwu@foundvillage.org
inzekwu@foundvillage.org
kbotto@foundvillage.org
tcook@foundvillage.org
sarah.voung@kctcs.edu
psa@gradcincinnati.org
bk@gradcincinnati.org
mr@gradcincinnati.org
latisha.owens@guidinglightmentoring.
brigadba@mail.uc.edu
miller1327 @hotmail.com
HELPProgramCincinnati@outlook.com
hymminc@aol.com
Iwihl@ivcusa.org

rivad@iyde.org
martinez13mari@gmail.com
garzais2015@gmail.com
bob@pautke.com
nan@gpsfranchise.com
bdolle@zoomtown.com
ladiesofleadership2007 @gmail.com
Chelesalolpresident@gmail.com


mailto:sonya@aacmentors.org
https://aacmentors.org/
https://www.facebook.com/AdoptAClass/
mailto:marie@aacmentors.org
mailto:awesomeallaroundcoach@gmail.com
mailto:cwillis@munozfoundation.org
mailto:dmr@rumleybrand.com
https://www.breakthroughcincinnati.org/
https://www.facebook.com/BreakthroughCincinnati
mailto:cady@breakthroughcincinnati.org
https://www.facebook.com/carecenter45140
mailto:greg@carecenterinfo.com
https://www.carecenterinfo.com/
mailto:katie@carecenterinfo.com
http://jerry723.wixsite.com/ccrm1
mailto:jerry@ccrmworks.org
mailto:jallbrittin@citygospelmission.org
https://www.citygospelmission.org/
mailto:bbaker@CityGospelMission.org
https://www.citygospelmission.org/
mailto:rwagner@citygospelmission.org
https://www.citygospelmission.org/
https://www.citygospelmission.org/
mailto:CStrecker@citygospelmission.org
https://www.citygospelmission.org/
mailto:jdixon@citygospelmission.org
mailto:lbowman@citygospelmission.org
mailto:gmartin@teenchallengecincinnati.org
http://teenchallengecincinnati.org/
mailto:Jlong@teenchallengecincinnati.org
http://teenchallengecincinnati.org/
mailto:rkairu@teenchallengecincinnati.org
http://teenchallengecincinnati.org/
mailto:BKanawati@teenchallengecincinnati.org
mailto:joni@cincinnatiurbanpromise.org
https://cincinnatiurbanpromise.org/
https://www.facebook.com/cincyurbanpromise/
mailto:abe@cincinnatiurbanpromise.org
mailto:athompson@cycyouth.org
https://www.cycyouth.org/
https://www.facebook.com/cycyouth/
mailto:jack@latilde.us
https://www.cycyouth.org/
https://www.facebook.com/cycyouth/
mailto:awesomeallaroundcoach@gmail.com
https://www.cycyouth.org/
https://www.facebook.com/cycyouth/
mailto:csmith@cycyouth.org
https://www.facebook.com/covingtonpartners/
mailto:stacie.strotman@covington.kyschools.us
http://www.mycovingtonpartners.org/
https://curesz.org/
mailto:Marybeth.Debord@Curesz.org
https://curesz.org/
mailto:pastdave@aol.com
mailto:bwilson@DCCHcenter.org
https://www.dcchcenter.org/
mailto:rbertsch@DCCHcenter.org
https://www.dcchcenter.org/
mailto:vboerger@dcchcenter.org
https://www.dcchcenter.org/
mailto:apelicano@dcchcenter.org
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100070851892673
mailto:awhitfield@nyap.org
mailto:fellashipceo@gmail.com
https://fellashipmentoring.org/
https://www.facebook.com/fellaship
mailto:fellashipcoo@gmail.com
https://fellashipmentoring.org/
https://www.facebook.com/fellaship
mailto:fellashipprograms@gmail.com
https://fellashipmentoring.org/
https://www.facebook.com/fellaship
mailto:thecrystalcollection@gmail.com
https://fellashipmentoring.org/
https://www.facebook.com/fellaship
mailto:fellashipsa@gmail.com
mailto:newdirectioncc1@gmail.com
http://fillingthegap.atwebpages.com/
https://www.facebook.com/fillingthegapservices/
mailto:abundanceuniversity1@gmail.com
http://www.firstgenleaders.org/
mailto:firstgenerationleaders15@gmail.com
mailto:knzekwu@foundvillage.org
https://www.thevilledge.org/
mailto:inzekwu@foundvillage.org
https://www.thevilledge.org/
mailto:kbotto@foundvillage.org
https://www.thevilledge.org/
mailto:tcook@foundvillage.org
https://gateway.kctcs.edu/current-students/student-resources/peer-mentoring.aspx
mailto:sarah.young@kctcs.edu
mailto:psa@gradcincinnati.org
http://www.gradcincinnati.org/
https://www.facebook.com/GRADCincinnati/
mailto:bk@gradcincinnati.org
http://www.gradcincinnati.org/
https://www.facebook.com/GRADCincinnati/
mailto:mr@gradcincinnati.org
mailto:latisha.owens@guidinglightmentoring.org
https://www.guidinglightmentoring.org/
mailto:brigadba@mail.uc.edu
mailto:miller1327@hotmail.com
http://helpprogramcincinnati.net/
mailto:HELPProgramCincinnati@outlook.com
http://www.hymminc.com/
mailto:hymminc@aol.com
https://ivcusa.org/
mailto:lwihl@ivcusa.org
mailto:riyad@iyde.org
https://iyde.org/mentoring-impact/
mailto:martinez13mari@gmail.com
https://iyde.org/mentoring-impact/
mailto:garzais2015@gmail.com
mailto:bob@pautke.com
http://www.jobsearchfocusgroup.com/
mailto:nan@gpsfranchise.com
mailto:bdolle@zoomtown.com
mailto:ladiesofleadership2007@gmail.com
https://ladiesofleadership-oh.org/
mailto:Chelesalolpresident@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/GRADCincinnati/
https://www.facebook.com/fellaship
https://www.facebook.com/fillingthegapservices/
https://aacmentors.org/
https://www.carecenterinfo.com/
https://curesz.org/
http://www.mycovingtonpartners.org/
https://www.cycyouth.org/
https://www.citygospelmission.org/
http://teenchallengecincinnati.org/
https://www.facebook.com/cincyurbanpromise/
https://www.facebook.com/cycyouth/
https://ladiesofleadership-oh.org/
http://www.jobsearchfocusgroup.com/
http://www.gradcincinnati.org/
http://helpprogramcincinnati.net/
https://www.guidinglightmentoring.org/
https://fellashipmentoring.org/
https://www.thevilledge.org/
https://www.dcchcenter.org/
https://cincinnatiurbanpromise.org/
http://fillingthegap.atwebpages.com/
https://iyde.org/mentoring-impact/
https://iyde.org/mentoring-impact/
https://www.facebook.com/AdoptAClass/
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Programs
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Life Learning Center

Life Solutions Network

Making Sense of Language Arts
MedMentors
Mentoring Partners of Cincinnati

Mentoring Plus

Newport Alumni Mentoring Program
NKCAC - Lincoln Grant Scholar House

NKCAC - Youth Build

Price Hill Volunteer Group

Reset Ministries

Rosemary's Babies

St Vincent DePaul

Santa Maria Community Services

Saturday Hoops

Wesley Chapel Mission Center

Client Focus (age)

Adults

na

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Young adults

Youth

Adults

Young adults

Adults

All ages

Youth

Youth

Organizational Information

Client Focus (details)

Our focus is to provide life skills,
care, support and accountability to
impoverished individuals and their
familu Nur arawinag aras nf facuic ic
Support mentoring organizations
with life skills and mentoring
solutions

Children and teens with a chronic
Serving voung adults age 14-22 in
High-risk teens.

Helping single parents complete
college and achieve self-reliance.

Men and women who have
completed treatment for an
addiction and/or have been
incarcerated.

Santa Maria Community Services is
a catalyst and advocate for
Cincinnati’s Greater Price Hill
families to attain their educational,
financial, and health goals. We
provide more than 4,000 individuals
with educational tools and
resources to build strong families,
K-8, OTR, basketball, art, reading,
small group discussion and meals.

Helping children thrive: body, mind
and soul.

Mission Statement

impoverished communities.

Life Learning Center delivers a holistic
integrated continuum of education and
care to help “at-risk” citizens to step to
thair hichact natantial

Grow the capability of people in need by
enabling volunteers and non-profit
nrofessinnals with life ckills and

Create life changing relationships
Mentoring Partners of Cincinnati works
Our mission is to empower disadvantaged
youth and their families to fulfill their
potential and to contribute to the well-

haina af tha cammunity hu farminag

NKCAC helps low income individuals and
families develop the knowledge.

Our mission is to provide an opportunity
for men and women to learn a better way
of

dealing with life issues so that they can
experience their true purpose in life.

Santa Maria is a catalyst and advocate for
Greater Price Hill families to attain their
educational, financial, and health goals.

Promoting positive role models,
characyer building and group mentoring

through weeklv ensasement and shared
We minister to our Over-the-Rhine

children and families by demonstrating
God's unconditional love, nurturing

narcanal ralatinanchine with laciic Chrict

Location

Covington, KY

Covington, KY

Cincinnati, OH
Hamilton, OH
Newport, KY

Covington, KY

Covington, KY

Newport, KY

Cincinnati, OH

Cresent
Springs, KY

Cincinnati/
Price Hill

Cincinnati, OH
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Key Contacts

Jeanita Cummings
Lina-Maria Garcia
Alecia Webb-Edgington
Nicole Paul

Denise Govan
Laurie Hoppenians
Tony Aloise

Paul Spencer

Lvnn Shewmaker
Linda Wihl

Cole Jackson
Matthew Marcum
Chris Saunders
Billv Cole

Laura Gordon
Amy Sammons
Billy Cole

Karis Hawkins

Catrena Bowman-Thomas

Garrick Berkhalter
Denise Sims

Ira Gansler

Mia Potter

Robert Golsbv

Judv Mause

Rvan Thelen

Grant Dawson

Erich Switzer

Sheri Raleigh-Collins
tbd

Lauren Collins
Stephanie Dougherty

Rosemary Oglesbv-Henrv

Rodsha Belser
Jaliah Oglesby
Karen Zengel

Jamie Hahn

Sr Judith Niewanher
Lou Settle

Amv Smith

Bev Konerman

Jake Roeding
Deacon Mike Lvman
Mark Bradlev
Rachael Victoria
Vickie Dinterman
H.A. Musser

Jessica Polzin
Phillio Dunn

Meg Corwin-Thomas
Walter Petit

Nune Sargsvan
Shari Patrick

Julie McGregor
Lucienne Driehaus
Adam Turer

Will Lampkin

Nancv Costello
Kevin Corev

Kvle Linnemann
Jeff Davis

Sarah Lewton

Contact Information
Role

President

Volunteer Coordinator
Managing Director
Director of Care Continuum
Founder

Lead Volunteer

Lead Volunteer

President/CEO

Founder/Ex Director

Executive Director

Board Chair

Volunteer Coordinator

Program Director

Program Leader

Lincoln Grant Scholar House Director
Executive Director

Director of YouthBuild

Case Manager/Transitions

Case Manager/Academic Coordinator
Mentor Coordinator

Founder

Board Chair

Executive Director
Programming Director
Mens House Manager
Womens House Manager
Coach/Mentor

Executive Director

Programming Director

Executive Director

Retail Operations Director (on LT)
Conference Relations Manager (on LT)
Advancement Director (on LT
Donations Center Manager (on LT)
Outcomes Analyst (on LT)

Microloan Coordinator

Volunteer and PfP Coordinator

Social Media Coordinator

Assistance Programs Manager (on LT)
President and CEO

Program Coordinator

Development Director

Events & Volunteer Coordinator
Executive Director

Mentoring Coordinator

Team Leader

Executive Director

Director of Programming
Director of Operations

Email

wieanita@yahoo.com

awebbedgington@lifelearningcenter.u
npaul @lifelearningcenter.us
dgovan@lifelearningcenter.us
Ihoppenians@lifelearningcenter.us
tony.aloise@lifesolutions-network.org
paul@sns-guides.com
Icshewmaker@gmail.com
Iwihl@ivcusa.org
cole@medmentorcincy.org
matthew@mentoringpartners.org
chris@mentoringplus.org
wcolel313@gmail.com
laura@mentoringplus.org
amy@mentoringplus.org
wcolel313@gmail.com
khawkins@nkcac.org
cbowman-thomas@nkcac.org
gberkhalter@nkcac.org
DSims@NKYCommunityActionCo.onmic

mpotter@NKCAC.org
robertfgolsby@gmail.com
mauseju@icloud.com
Ryanthelen@gmail.com
grantaliciadawson@gmail.com
ejswit@gmail.com
rc6013@gmail.com

lauren.collins@e-merge.com
stefdougherty@fuse.net
rosemarysbabies.cincy@gmail.com
rodshabelser83@gmail.com
rbcprogramming@rosemarysbabies.co
karen.zengel@svdpnky.org
jamie.hahn@svdpnky.org;
smjudith.niewahner@svdpnky.org
lou.settle@svdpnky.org
amy.smith@svdpnky.org
bev.konerman@svdpnky.org
jacob.roeding@svdpnky.org
Deaconmikelymanl@gmail.com
mark.bradley@svdpnky.org
rachael.victoria@svdpnky.org
vicki.dinterman@svdpnky.org
ha.musser@santamaria-cincy.org
jessica.polzin@santamaria-cincy.org
phillip.dunn@santamaria-cincy.org
Meg.Thomas@santamaria-cincy.org
Walter.Petit@santamaria-cincy.org
nune.krayterman@santamaria-cincy.or,
Shari.Patrick@santamaria-cincy.org
Julie.McGregor@santamaria-cincy.org
lucienne.driehaus@santamaria-cincy.or
adam.turer@gmail.com
saturdayhoops@cycyouth.org
ncostello304@gmail.com

kcorevy@wcmcotr.org
Klinnemann@wcmcotr.org

Jdavis@wcmcotr.org

Volunteer Coordinator and Grant Man; Slewton@wcmcotr.org


https://ladiesofleadership-oh.org/
mailto:wjeanita@yahoo.com
https://ladiesofleadership-oh.org/
mailto:awebbedgington@lifelearningcenter.us
https://www.lifelearningcenter.us/
mailto:npaul@lifelearningcenter.us
https://www.lifelearningcenter.us/
mailto:dgovan@lifelearningcenter.us
https://www.lifelearningcenter.us/
mailto:lhoppenjans@lifelearningcenter.us
mailto:tony.aloise@lifesolutions-network.org
http://www.lifesolutions-network.org/
https://www.facebook.com/LifeSolutionsNetwork/
mailto:paul@sns-guides.com
http://www.lifesolutions-network.org/
https://www.facebook.com/LifeSolutionsNetwork/
http://www.makingsenseoflanguagearts.com/
mailto:lwihl@ivcusa.org
https://www.medmentorcincy.org/
https://www.facebook.com/medmentorcincy/
mailto:cole@medmentorcincy.org
https://www.mentoringpartners.org/
https://www.facebook.com/Mentoring-Partners-of-Cincinnati-348135005720345/
mailto:matthew@mentoringpartners.org
mailto:chris@mentoringplus.org
http://mentoringplus.org/
mailto:wcole1313@gmail.com
http://mentoringplus.org/
mailto:laura@mentoringplus.org
http://mentoringplus.org/
mailto:amy@mentoringplus.org
mailto:wcole1313@gmail.com
mailto:khawkins@nkcac.org
http://www.nkcac.org/services/lincoln-grant-scholar-house/
mailto:cbowman-thomas@nkcac.org
mailto:gberkhalter@nkcac.org
http://www.nkcac.org/services/youthbuild-of-northern-kentucky/
mailto:DSims@NKYCommunityActionCo.onmicrosoft.com
http://www.nkcac.org/services/youthbuild-of-northern-kentucky/
http://www.nkcac.org/services/youthbuild-of-northern-kentucky/
mailto:mpotter@NKCAC.org
mailto:robertfgolsby@gmail.com
mailto:mauseju@icloud.com
mailto:Ryanthelen@gmail.com
http://www.resetministries.org/
https://www.facebook.com/ResetMin/
http://www.resetministries.org/
https://www.facebook.com/ResetMin/
mailto:rc6013@gmail.com
http://www.resetministries.org/
https://www.facebook.com/ResetMin/
http://www.resetministries.org/
https://www.facebook.com/ResetMin/
mailto:lauren.collins@e-merge.com
http://www.resetministries.org/
https://www.facebook.com/ResetMin/
https://www.rosemarysbabies.co/
https://www.rosemarysbabies.co/
mailto:rbcprogramming@rosemarysbabies.co
mailto:karen.zengel@svdpnky.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:jamie.hahn@svdpnky.org;%20‎
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:smjudith.niewahner@svdpnky.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:lou.settle@svdpnky.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:amy.smith@svdpnky.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:bev.konerman@svdpnky.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:jacob.roeding@svdpnky.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:mark.bradley@svdpnky.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:rachael.victoria@svdpnky.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
mailto:vicki.dinterman@svdpnky.org
mailto:ha.musser@santamaria-cincy.org
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
mailto:jessica.polzin@santamaria-cincy.org
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
mailto:Meg.Thomas@santamaria-cincy.org
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
mailto:Walter.Petit@santamaria-cincy.org
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
mailto:nune.krayterman@santamaria-cincy.org
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
mailto:Shari.Patrick@santamaria-cincy.org
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
mailto:Julie.McGregor@santamaria-cincy.org
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
mailto:lucienne.driehaus@santamaria-cincy.org
mailto:adam.turer@gmail.com
https://www.cycyouth.org/what-we-do/saturday-hoops/
mailto:saturdayhoops@cycyouth.org
https://www.cycyouth.org/what-we-do/saturday-hoops/
http://www.wcmconline.org/
mailto:Klinnemann@wcmcotr.org
http://www.wcmconline.org/
mailto:Jdavis@wcmcotr.org
http://www.wcmconline.org/
mailto:Slewton@wcmcotr.org
https://www.svdpnky.org/
https://www.cycyouth.org/what-we-do/saturday-hoops/
https://www.santamaria-cincy.org/
http://www.wcmconline.org/
https://www.rosemarysbabies.co/
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